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The Champagne Kid Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:30 Uttoxeter|Eleanor Grove 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 52.13
Single 31st 15:25 Immortality 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 55.13
Punchestown
Single 31st 15:20 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.13
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:10 Warwick |Voila Eric 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 63.13
Single 31st 14:25 Uttoxeter|Storm Wizard 3.13 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 66.13
Single 31st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Templehills 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 70.13
Single 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Baileys Blues 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 73.13
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Potters Legend 4.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 76.13
Single 30th 12:25 Haydock |Longhousesign 8.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 80.13
ora
Single 29th 12:40 Shymay 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 83.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:25 Grey Diamond 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 86.13
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:35 Newbury |Tidal Flow 5.40 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 89.13
Each Way 28th 15:10 Road To 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -0.29 92.13
Leopardstown |Respect
Single 28th 15:00 Newbury |Enrilo 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 92.42
Each Way 28th 14:25 Newbury |Cobolobo 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 94.42
Single 27th 17:10 Classic Design 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 98.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 Kempton |American 7.20 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 102.42
Gigolo
Each Way 27th 14:55 No Comment 10.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 105.42
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 14:50 Prime Venture 12.00 3.00 Win 4 2.63 109.42
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Capeland 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 106.79
Single 27th 14:10 Clyne 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.79
Chepstow
Single 27th 12:45 Kempton |Torolight 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 113.79
Each Way 27th 12:30 Gosheven 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 116.79
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 15:40 Kempton |Colonel 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 120.79
Custard
Single 26th 15:25 Market |Hometown Boy 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.50 123.79
Rasen
Single 26th 15:25 Necoleta 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 114.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:30 Kempton |Epatante 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 118.29
Single 26th 14:05 Indian Brave 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 109.29
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:30 Irish Odyssey 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 113.29
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:20 Kempton |Roll Again 4.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 117.29
Single 26th 12:50 Kempton |Fred 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 120.29
Single 26th 12:30 Imperial 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 103.79
\Wetherby Nemesis
Single 26th 11:50 Excalibur 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 106.79
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:00 Ascot Jerrysback 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 109.79
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |The Hollow 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 112.79
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ginge
Each Way 21st 13:50 Ascot My Way 11.00 3.00 Win 2 2.25 115.79
Single 21st 13:35 Haydock |Chambard 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 113.54
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot  |Shantou 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 117.54
Express
Single 20th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Frankie Baby 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 120.54
Single 20th 14:45 Samphire 5.20 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 123.54
Southwell Coast
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:00 Elzaam's 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 126.54
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Summeronsev 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 129.54
Wolverhampto [enhills
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:40 Dark Of Night 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 113.54
MEYDAN
Single 19th 15:20 Exeter |Eceparti 3.00 4.00 Not Available - 116.54
Each Way 19th 14:20 Exeter |Trans Express 9.00 3.00 Not Available - 116.54
Single 19th 14:10 Hereford |Billingsley 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 116.54
Reverse 19th 3.00 Not Available 103.04
Forecast
13:30 Eesha Says 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
13:30 Amazing 4.50
Southwell Amaya
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:45 Papa Stour 11.00 4.00 Win 2 3.00 103.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Subcontinent 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 100.04
Single 18th 14:35 Ludlow |Roll Again 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 80.54
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Craigneiche 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 70.04
Single 18th 14:05 Ludlow |Hatcher 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 73.04
Single 18th 13:20 Newbury |Court Master 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 76.04
Single 17th 15:25 Catterick |Minella Beauty 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 52.04
Single 17th 15:10 Young 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 55.04
Fakenham Offender
Single 17th 14:10 Swilly Sunset 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 41.04
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:40 Encore 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 45.04
Fakenham Champs
Single 17th 13:25 Catterick |Monsieur 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.04
D'Arque
Forecast 16th 2.00 Not Available 38.04
13:45 Dylanseoghan 2.63
Plumpton
13:45 Hard To Forget 2.63
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:30 Carlisle |The Mayne 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 38.04
Man
Single 15th 14:25 Carlisle |Shanroe 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 42.04
Santos
Single 15th 13:00 Navan |Run Wild Fred 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 46.04
Single 14th 19:20 Sunshineandbu 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 34.04
Wolverhampto [bbles
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:50 Soldier's 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.04
\Wolverhampto |Minute
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:50 Corinthia 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 39.04
\Wolverhampto [Knight
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 15:40 River Arrow 17.00 4.00 Win 4 6.00 42.04
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:05 Gumball 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 36.04

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 13:20 Ballywood 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 40.04
Cheltenham

Single 14th 12:45 Good Boy 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 43.04
Cheltenham Bobby

Single 14th 12:00 Hereford |One Style 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 46.04

Single 13th 15:40 Goodbye 10.00 2.00 Win 17.10 31.04
Cheltenham Dancer

Single 13th 15:40 Ask Ben 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 13.94
Cheltenham

Single 13th 14:30 Rock The 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 16.94
Cheltenham  |Kasbah

Single 13th 14:30 Cogry 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 18.94
Cheltenham

Single 13th 13:55 Molly Carew 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 3.94
Cheltenham

Single 13th 13:20 Barntown 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 6.94
Cheltenham

Single 12th 15:30 Warwick |Fox's Socks 5.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 9.94

Single 12th 15:20 Penny Blak 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 13.94
Newcastle

Single 12th 15:00 Warwick |ldee De Garde 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.94

Single 12th 14:25 Warwick |Pond Road 5.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 20.94

Single 12th 13:55 Warwick |Court Master 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 23.94

Single 12th 13:10 Capard King 7.00 3.00 Win 15.00 23.94
Newcastle

Single 12th 12:50 Warwick |Sleight Of 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 8.94

Hand

Single 12th 12:40 Starplex 3.50 4.00 Win 10.00 11.94
Newcastle

Single 11th 18:40 Kempton |Astromachia 2.63 4.00 Loss -4.00 1.94
(A.W)

Single 11th 18:10 Kempton |Fearless 4.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 5.94
(A.W) \Warrior

Single 11th 14:50 Hexham |Black Kettle 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.94

Single 11th 14:00 Leicester|Pistol Whipped 10.00 3.00 Win 27.00 12.94

Each Way 10th 19:15 Angel Force 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -14.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Avoir De Soins 8.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11.06

Single 10th 15:00 Fontwell |Mortens Leam 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -7.06

Each Way 9th 15:15 Blue Kascade 21.00 4.00 Win 6.00 -3.06
Musselburgh

Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Stake Acclaim 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9.06
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 14:45 Buckled 21.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -6.06
Musselburgh

Single 9th 12:15 Keep The River 7.00 3.00 Fell -3.00 -2.06
Musselburgh

Single 8th 14:15 Kelso Chidswell 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 0.94

Single 8th 14:00 Aso 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 3.94
Huntingdon

Each Way 8th 13:50 Real Steel 8.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 7.94
Punchestown

Single 7th 19:20 Getchagetchag 10.00 3.00 Win 27.00 11.94
\Wolverhampto [etcha
n (A.W)

Single 7th 18:20 Maystar 10.00 3.00 Win 25.65 -15.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:50 Zoran 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 -40.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 15:40 Mighty Meg 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -36.71
Chepstow

Single 7th 15:35 Sandown|Coningsby 17.00 2.00 Void -2.00 -33.71

Single 7th 15:35 Sandown|Dragon 9.00 2.00 Void -2.00 -31.71

D'Estruval
Each Way 7th 15:15 Aintree |Ultragold 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -29.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 7th 15:00 Sandown|Janika 9.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.71
Each Way 7th 14:30 Financial 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -21.71
Chepstow Outcome
Single 7th 14:30 Down The 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -17.71
Chepstow Highway
Single 7th 13:50 Sandown|Torpillo 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -14.71
Each Way 7th 13:30 Aintree  |Mysteree 23.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -10.71
Each Way 7th 13:30 Aintree  |Walk In The 9.50 4.00 Win 1 21.25 -7.71
Mill
Single 7th 12:20 Native Robin 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -28.96
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:10 Oscar 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.96
Wetherby Robertson
Single 6th 15:30 Sandown|Catch The 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -20.96
Cuban
Each Way 6th 15:20 Universal Folly 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 -17.96
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:05 Exeter |Lord Getaway 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -18.76
Single 6th 14:55 Sandown|Le Reve 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.76
Single 6th 14:55 Sandown|Barbrook Star 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.76
Single 6th 14:45 Instant Replay 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.76
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:35 Exeter |Sandy Beach 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -7.76
Single 6th 13:30 Exeter |Present Value 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -5.76
Single 6th 13:20 Sandown|Johnbb 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.14 -1.76
Single 6th 12:25 Exeter  |All Good 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -8.9
Things
Single 6th 12:05 Juals Spirit 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4.9
Sedgefield
Single 5th 16:15 Mr Kodi 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -0.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Leicester|Wise Coco 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.1
Single 5th 15:15 Acaro 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.1
\Wincanton
Single 5th 13:40 Market |Global Ruler 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.1
Rasen
Single 5th 13:30 El Presente 4.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 13.1
\Wincanton
Single 5th 13:20 Leicester|Argalina 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.1
Single 4th 18:10 Kempton|Royal Star 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 21.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:40 Kempton |Pablo Escobarr 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 25.1
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:40 Kempton |Mitty's Smile 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 7.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:40 Kempton |Depose 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 9.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:15 Lingfield |Mrs vy 5.50 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 121
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 13:45 Lingfield |Goring 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 15.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 12:50 Haydock |Ashfield Paddy 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 17.1
Single 3rd 18:45 Dance To Paris 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:45 Excellent 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3.6
\Wolverhampto [George
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Manintheshado 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.6
Southwell WS
Single 3rd 15:15 Lingfield |Uhlan Bute 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 9.6
Single 3rd 15:05 Norwegian 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 13.6
Southwell \Woods
Single 3rd 13:30 South Seas 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.4
Southwell
Single 3rd 13:30 One Touch 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.4

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 12:30 Bee Crossing 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3.4
Southwell

Single 2nd 18:45 Stay Classy 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:15 Mount 5.00 3.00 Win 1 8.40 2.6
Wolverhampto (Wellington
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Production 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:30 Mystical Knight 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.8
Plumpton

Each Way 1st 13:00 Abacadabras 6.50 4.00 Win 2 0.20 0.2
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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